
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2011/12

3. Liga Schüler Staffel C
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2012 15:30 Köpenicker SV-Ajax II SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen 8:5
Sa. 21.01.2012 11:00

14:30
15:30
15:30

Top Spin Bernau II
SSV Friedrichshain
TTV Friedrichsfelde
TSV Marzahner Füchse

VfB Stern Marzahn II
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

8:3
1:8
8:3
2:8

Sa. 28.01.2012 15:30 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II SSV Friedrichshain 8:1
Sa. 18.02.2012 11:00

14:30
15:30
17:30

Top Spin Bernau II
SSV Friedrichshain
TTV Friedrichsfelde
VfB Stern Marzahn II

SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
TSV Marzahner Füchse
TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II

6:8
2:8
7:7
8:1

Sa. 25.02.2012 11:00
15:30
15:30
15:30

Top Spin Bernau II
TSV Marzahner Füchse
TTV Friedrichsfelde
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II
SSV Friedrichshain
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
VfB Stern Marzahn II

6:8
8:1
3:8
8:4

Sa. 10.03.2012 14:30
15:30
15:30
17:30

SSV Friedrichshain
TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
VfB Stern Marzahn II

Top Spin Bernau II
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
TSV Marzahner Füchse
TTV Friedrichsfelde

7:7
3:8
6:8
3:8

Sa. 24.03.2012 14:30
15:30
15:30

SSV Friedrichshain
TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

VfB Stern Marzahn II
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TTV Friedrichsfelde

8:4
0:8
8:0

Sa. 28.04.2012 15:30
15:30
15:30
16:00

TTV Friedrichsfelde
TSV Marzahner Füchse
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

SSV Friedrichshain
TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf II
VfB Stern Marzahn II
Top Spin Bernau II

8:5
8:5
8:5
8:1
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